Promodis { 4

Manille pour fleaux 40 DEB440
Référence : P90OOR38500A

Caractéristiques
Descriptif
Longueur (mm)

@ trou (mm)
Référence OEM
Largeur (mm)

@ Fil (mm)

Types de produits

Origine/adaptable

Manille pour fléau 30638160-30638455-30638166
65 mm

11,5 mm

DEB440

47 mm

12 mm

MANILLE BROYEUR

Adaptable




Quantité dans conditionnement de vente
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